
Záväzná prihláška 
 
Názov akcie:   
 
Miesto konania:  
Termín konania:  
 
Názov klubu:  
 
 

P.č. Meno a priezvisko Bydlisko Kontakt Kategória 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

11.     

12.     

13.     

14.     

15.     
 
 
Príchod do ............................... dňa ................... o .............. hod. 
 
Požadujem nocľah dňa ................... pre ......... osôb. 
 
 
 
 
V ............................... , dňa ................... 
 
 
 
         ................................... 
             pečiatka a podpis 
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